
Under 11s End of Year Award Point Score
First Name Last Name 16-Mar 17-May 18-May 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total

Georgia Caldwell 15 15 15 15 15 14 89
April Daley 14 13 14 13 14 15 83
Roy Watson 12 0 12 14 13 13 64
Kaylee Tyrrell 0 11 11 12 12 0 46
Maycee Litchfield 13 12 13 0 0 0 38
Dakota Daley 0 0 0 11 10 11 32
Claire Reid 0 0 0 0 11 12 23
Charlette Huston 0 10 10 0 0 0 20
Indi Hodges 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
Carter Litchfield 11 0 0 0 0 0 11



Hernando Junior High Point End of Year Award Point Score
First Name Last Name 16-Mar 4-Apr 17-May 18-May 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total

Paisley Swadling 44 48 50 50 50 49 50 341
Braiden Clebsch 47 48 49 50 48 47 48 337
Tahlia Kelly 49 48 50 48 50 44 47 336
Breanna Smith 47 45 48 48 47 50 48 333
Rosie Watson 46 47 48 47 48 49 46 331
Kasey Clebsch 48 45 48 46 49 49 45 330
Taysha Wadling 43 50 44 47 49 50 47 330
Lilly Dow 43 44 47 45 46 47 50 322
Grace Christoff 48 48 0 50 48 48 49 291
Roy Watson 39 40 41 43 42 39 46 290
Layla Cruickshank 0 50 45 49 50 48 47 289
Stella Walsh 50 50 0 49 47 44 49 289
Chelsie Storch 49 47 49 49 0 46 49 289
Arla Dines 48 46 0 47 49 47 49 286
Ruby Smith 0 43 47 45 44 45 50 274
Talisha Karapatsarkis 42 0 49 46 45 42 46 270
Isabelle Townsend 48 46 39 46 43 47 0 269
Tyler Van Duuren 40 0 40 40 41 42 43 246
Sarah Martin 0 46 0 50 49 46 48 239
Isabella Bugeja 49 43 45 49 48 0 0 234
Matilda Fielding 42 47 0 42 45 43 0 219
Krystle Makayla 50 49 50 47 0 0 0 196
Peyton McBain 46 45 0 0 0 50 48 189
Elli Cruickshank 47 47 0 46 0 41 0 181
Alex Whitten 49 0 46 0 0 44 0 139
Aila McBain 37 45 0 0 0 0 50 132
Chareti Swain 0 49 38 44 0 0 0 131
Bella Whitten 41 0 42 0 0 40 0 123
Kaylee Tyrrell 0 0 37 41 0 38 0 116
Mackenzie Mearns 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 100
Molly McKinley 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 100
Lacey Hutton 0 0 49 48 0 0 0 97
Shelby Lang 0 49 0 0 0 48 0 97
Kate Wellington 0 0 46 48 0 0 0 94
Emily McDonald 50 0 0 0 0 41 0 91
Evy Walsh 44 0 0 0 0 0 47 91
April Daley 45 44 0 0 0 0 0 89
Paisley Murphy 47 0 0 0 0 0 42 89
Indie Hodges 0 41 43 0 0 0 0 84
Kacey Woodbury 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Dakayla Crawley 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49
Libby Corbet 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 46
Jessica McDouall 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 46
Kenzie Litchfield 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
Maycee Litchfield 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42
Carter Litchfield 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 39
Molly Poole 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38



Attendance Record 2025
Rained Out

Last Name First Name 16-Mar 4-Apr 17-May 18-May 31-Aug 21-Sep 19-Oct 9-Nov TOTAL

Badior Emily 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Downie Jessica 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Learmonth Brianna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Dines Rebecca 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Fielding Matilda 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6

Learmonth Jacki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Fielding Helen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthews Katina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Dines Arla 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Douglas Bonnie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

McBain Alice 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

McBain Peyton 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

McBain Aila 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

Murphy Paisley 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5

Corbet Libby 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Hausfeld Kayla 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5

Christoff Katrina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Melmeth Abbey 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5

Worgan Tegan 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 5

Glass Janette 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Kelly Tahlia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Edwards Maddi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Cleathero Samantha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heath Paula 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Storch Chelsie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Kelly Elisha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Craven Hannah 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Clark Tamra 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6

Burch Jill 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Townsend Isabelle 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Thurston Stacey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Dow Lilly 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Cook Ben 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5

Sutherland Millie 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 5

Moss Lou 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Swadling Paisley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Swadling Dustyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brooker Stetson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wadling Kylie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Wadling Taysha 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Foster Danielle 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 5



Bugeja Isabella 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6

Hernando Shaelyn 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Hungerford Chloe 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Stephens Katrina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Bonomini Aleysha 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Van Duuren Tyler 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5

Litchfield Kenzie 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Litchfield Maycee 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

Litchfield Carter 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Litchfield Brittany 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

Fox Rodney 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5

Glass Teagan 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

Makayla Krystle 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

Mordue Haylee 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

Cook Angaleen 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Tribe Shona 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

Drury Montana 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Leys Riley 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6

King Erin 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Whitten Alex 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Whitten Bella 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Trickey Emma 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6

Gill Kobe 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Gill Tanner 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5

Walsh Stella 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6

Walsh Evy 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4

Woodbury Kacey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mason Taylah 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5

O'Hare Emily 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Christoff Grace 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

McConnell Taneal 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

Davies Linda 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Clebsch Kasey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Clebsch Braiden 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Davies Anika 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Ralston Paul 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

King Ann 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Douglas Brooke 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

White Carlene 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Reid Claire 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

Smith Breanna 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Karapatsarkis Talisha 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

McKenzie Jessica 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1



Fitzpatrick Nichole 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Poole Molly 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cruickshank Elli 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 6

Greenwood Kim 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6

Peel Melissa 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6

Jade Bel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Hutton Cathrina 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3

Hutton Lacey 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

O'Demsey RobertsBrooklyn 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4

O'Demsey Casey 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6

Anastasi Mia 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4

Morgan Jodi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Caldwell Jo 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Caldwell Georgia 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Watson Roy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Watson Rosie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

McDonald Emily 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4

Daley Jen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Daley April 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Daley Dakota 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 6

Smith Ruby 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5

Swain Chareti 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3

Lang Shelby 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3

Hodges Amy 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Hodges Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hodges Indi 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Bandy Suzi 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Bandy Maya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mearns Mackenzie 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5

Pepperall Hayley 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 5

Cruisckshank Layla 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 5

Peters Sophie 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 5

Snowden Clair 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 4

Wilkinson Tay 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3

Woodley Alan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Crawley Dakayla 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Leeming Jorja 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

Cooper Tammy 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 5

Martin Sarah 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4

Webster Eva 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Schultz Stacey 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3

Robson Haidee 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

Wellings Katherine 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4



Moore Leslie 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

Sly Tabbatha 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Barber Rylee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dennis Jordana Lee 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Alana Hungerford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wilson Kacy 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5

Wellington Kate 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Goldman Mel 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3

Tyrrell Kaylee 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5

Lowe Ash 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

Smith Lauren 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4

Ross kellie 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

Cox Tylana 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

Tourish Molly 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4

McDouall Jessica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miller Bianca 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

Wheeler Rochelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McKinley Molly 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Mearns Mackenzie 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3



2025 Qualified Horses
Indian Whiskey
Famous Destiny
Dime a deck
Glenore Just a Cool Cat
Bonnie
Phenomenal Snoop
One Cool Lil Miss
Libby
Love the Rustlers Image
Kiss
Smokey
Butters on the Rocks
Ace
Lass
Dash Ta Flash
Ruby
Instant Roc
Flingin Cash About
Pretty Famous
Valentino Z
BJ
Fame is Easy
Buckin for a Dime
Rebel
Scotch N Coke
Roc N Hellcat
CFRS Zoro
Verdict
Blitzen Ta Fame
Nibbles
Georgie Girl
Roanwood Blackout
Shakin Lanky Legs
A Boy Named Sooz
Red Hot N Famous



Hickory Dickory Dash
Famous Impression
Delta
Sprocket
Roy
Rockstar
Phoenix
Chargen Ta Fame
Boom
Daddy O Roy
Streaker
Maggie
Sweet Fortune N Fame
Reba on Fire
Alkatraz
Simply Sam
Raven
Bindaree Braxon
Hercules
Smokenhayday
Lady May
Shesa Fame Babe
Molly Rocs Ta Fame
Sunreys
Jewels
Banjo
Candie
Roc N Arizona
Raff
Beau
Chisum
Glenore Just a Acres
Barque Lil Red Player
MCV Star Cat
Queeny
BJ
Jag



Clairevale Tiger Jack
Zoom to the Moon
Shesaboomnhayday
Hope
Harry
Arnie
Tassa's Every Sunday
Cheyenne
Ricky
Annie
This cat a Flame
Buddy
Phoenix
Paige
Tommy
EBS Overflow
Grady's Fontain
Thomas
Leroy Brown
Zar Flyer
Ziggy
Drift Ta Fame
Flamin Hot N Famous
Mickey
Roy
Coco Pop
Midgy
Jack
Buzz
Verdict
Trouble
Melody
BJ
Plug
Matilda
Lassy
AB



Shrek
Joey
Drifter
Suzi
Omo
Sweetie
Look What happened
Omars Destiny
Ernie
Tex
Mouse
Montana
Woody
Cruiser
Possum
Knight Rider
Dulux



 7D High Point Horse 2025
First Name Last Name Horse Name 16-Mar 4-Apr 17-May 18-May 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total

Paul Ralston Famous Destiny 48 47 50 50 50 47 49 341
Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 49 50 49 48 49 47 48 340
Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Cool Cat 46 50 46 48 50 44 47 331
Emily Badior Bonnie 44 47 47 49 48 46 50 331
Emma Trickey Dime a deck 50 46 47 47 49 47 43 329

Jen Daley Smokey 40 49 48 45 43 46 49 320
Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 43 49 42 46 48 49 42 319
Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 45 45 49 48 34 49 48 318

Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 46 45 44 45 47 47 43 317
Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Lil Miss 45 48 49 40 47 46 40 315
Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 46 47 42 40 46 43 50 314

Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 42 38 36 46 50 48 50 310
Stacey Thurston Ace 49 45 42 44 48 40 41 309
Katrina Stephens Pretty Famous 45 43 44 39 42 46 49 308
Janette Glass Ruby 47 50 35 43 38 49 41 303

Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 45 45 43 43 47 38 39 300
Paul Ralston Valentino Z 44 50 0 49 47 50 50 290

Rodney Fox BJ 46 0 48 46 49 50 43 282
Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 50 0 50 50 44 43 41 278
Tamra Clark Rebel 49 49 39 49 0 47 44 277
Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 46 0 46 48 41 47 48 276

Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 50 47 45 47 49 0 37 275
Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 49 42 47 50 0 43 44 275
Melissa Peel CFRS Zoro 50 43 44 43 0 48 47 275
Chloe Hungerford Libby 48 44 42 48 46 46 0 274
Tahlia Kelly Verdict 0 49 41 40 49 48 47 274
Katina Matthews Kiss 42 45 43 50 43 50 0 273

Rodney Fox Georgie Girl 39 0 48 43 46 45 46 267
Riley Leys Nibbles 44 46 50 41 42 0 43 266
Lilly Dow Lass 47 40 48 39 46 45 0 265

Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 43 47 43 42 44 0 46 265
Jill Burch Famous Impression 35 0 46 45 45 44 49 264

Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 30 34 33 38 40 46 39 260
Grace Christoff Sprocket 38 44 44 0 42 45 46 259
Clair Neaves Red Hot N Famous 0 42 45 45 40 46 40 258

Casey O'Dempsey Delta 38 41 0 42 49 45 40 255
Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 49 47 38 38 0 44 38 254

Tegan Worgan Chargen Ta Fame 0 43 40 47 41 29 49 249
Paula Heath Daddy O Roy 43 0 50 0 50 50 47 240
Taneal McConnell Maggie 47 46 50 46 0 0 47 236
Kylie Wadling Phoenix 27 36 28 34 37 42 30 234

Mackenzie Mearns Sweet Fortune N Fame 0 45 49 45 46 0 49 234
Ben Cook Reba on Fire 40 0 46 44 50 0 48 228

Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 39 50 46 0 45 45 0 225



Kacy Wilson Raven 0 0 40 44 45 45 50 224
Angaleen Cook A Boy Named Sooz 48 0 47 47 42 35 0 219

Jessica Downie Bindaree Braxon 37 0 41 47 0 49 45 219
Katina Matthews Roy 31 42 49 42 0 49 0 213

Lou Moss Rockstar 39 42 40 0 48 40 0 209
Katrina Stephens Boom 46 48 30 35 0 39 0 198
Leslie Moore Shesa Fame Babe 0 0 48 49 0 48 48 193
Katina Matthews Streaker 49 48 47 48 0 0 0 192
Haylee Mordue Lady May 36 41 34 44 0 0 37 192
Jacki Learmonth Molly Rocs Ta Fame 49 0 0 0 50 44 48 191
Mel Golman Sunreys 0 0 49 45 0 49 44 187

Molly Tourish Beau 0 48 0 50 0 39 50 187
Jo Caldwell Roc N Arizona 47 0 47 0 44 0 46 184

Danielle Foster Raff 41 49 0 0 47 0 46 183
Millie Sutherland Jewels 28 35 0 0 36 43 36 178

Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 50 42 44 41 0 0 0 177
Lauren Smith Simply Sam 0 0 45 45 44 42 0 176
Katina Matthews Hercules 37 46 43 47 0 0 0 173
Alise McBain BJ 43 46 0 0 0 42 42 173

Katherine Wellings Zoom to the Moon 0 0 32 48 0 47 46 173
Tammy Cooper Smokenhayday 0 41 45 42 0 39 0 167
Matilda Fielding Queeny 29 0 0 30 39 34 35 167

Rosie Watson Arnie 0 0 37 41 0 40 49 167
Sophie Peters Cheyenne 0 39 0 32 0 41 48 160
Kellie Ross Harry 0 0 45 37 0 36 40 158
Maddi Edwards Ricky 0 0 31 33 0 48 45 157
Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday 0 31 24 29 0 28 29 141
Kellie Ross Mickey 0 0 48 47 0 0 46 141
Abbey Melmeth Banjo 50 0 46 44 0 0 0 140

Mia Anastasi Candie 47 0 0 0 43 50 0 140
Riley Leys Chisum 0 45 45 46 0 0 0 136

Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Acres 41 0 48 46 0 0 0 135
Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red Player 48 46 41 0 0 0 0 135

Kayla Hausfeld MCV Star Cat 47 38 0 49 0 0 0 134
Linda Davies Tommy 0 0 0 0 45 44 42 131

Shaelyn Hernando Jag 47 39 43 0 0 0 0 129
Krystle Makayla Clairevale Tiger Jack 40 40 0 49 0 0 0 129
Tammy Cooper Shesaboomnhayday 0 0 50 49 0 27 0 126
Tegan Glass Leroy Brown 0 0 0 0 43 37 45 125
Sophie Peters Hope 0 49 38 37 0 0 0 124
Abbey melmeth Sonic 0 0 0 0 35 38 38 111

Aleysha Bonomini Zar Flyer 0 0 0 0 33 33 31 97
Paisley Murphy Miss hank Man 0 0 0 50 46 0 0 96
Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 96

Brittany Litchfield Get Punched 0 0 49 46 0 0 0 95
Jorja Leeming Annie 0 50 0 0 45 0 0 95



Hayley Pepperall This cat a Flame 0 47 0 0 0 48 0 95
Tay Wilkinson Buddy 0 46 0 0 0 49 0 95

Libby Corbet J L I Luvcheapthrills 0 50 0 0 0 0 45 95
Maddi Edwards Phoenix 0 44 0 0 49 0 0 93

Jo Caldwell Sheza Fifty Shades of Red 0 0 0 0 0 50 43 93
Maddi Edwards Paige 0 40 0 49 0 0 0 89

Tabbatha Sly Huston 0 0 48 41 0 0 0 89
Cathrina Hutton Famous Oak 0 0 50 39 0 0 0 89
Brittany Litchfield EBS Overflow 0 43 44 0 0 0 0 87

Elli Cruickshank Melody 0 43 0 0 0 0 44 87
Hannah Craven Grady's Fontain 44 0 0 0 0 41 0 85
Abbey Melmeth Thomas 26 0 26 31 0 0 0 83
Molly McKinley Frankie 0 0 0 0 0 41 42 83
Casey O'Dempsey Tommy 41 37 0 0 0 0 0 78

Chareti Swain Straight Shooter 0 0 27 50 0 0 0 77
Danielle Foster Drift Ta Fame 0 0 0 0 0 30 47 77

Jordana Lee Denniss Nick 0 0 29 36 0 0 0 65
Taylah Mason Ziggy 33 0 0 0 0 31 0 64

Cathrina Hutton Seconds Ta Sam 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
Jen Daley Montana 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50

Katina Matthews Wurly 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50
Maddi Edwards Rocket 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Jill Burch Intricat Chilli 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 49
Suzi Bandy Gangster Morn 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48
Suzi Bandy Peppys Royal Morn 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48

Lauren Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 48
Ash Lowe Buzz 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 48

Katrina Matthews Peaches 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
Riley Leys P2 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 47

Montana Drury Tucker 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
Kacey Woodbury Thunder 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
Alan Woodley Mr Salty Blue Man 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 44

MAtilda Fielding Fantastic Fred 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 44
Shona Tribe Lethal Lil Pepto 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Carlene White Nugett 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
JIll Burch One Heckova Deck 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39

Emily O'Hare Penny 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
Katina Matthews Bay 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
Amy Hodges Dizzy 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 33
Jess McKenzie Boomer 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Krystle Makayla Pellet 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32
Melissa Peel Red Rock 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

Amy Hodges Model Loper 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
Erin King Blossom 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23
Erin King Jill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rochelle Wheeler Jazz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Bianca Miller Flamin Hot N Famous 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Junior Pole Bending 2025
First Name Last Name Horse Name 16-Mar 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total

Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 14 14 15 15 58
Stella Walsh Joey 15 11 11 14 51
Arla Dines Jack 10 13 14 11 48
Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 11 3 13 8 35
Kasey Clebsch Tommy 9 8 10 7 34
Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 13 7 0 12 32
Evy Walsh Woody 7 12 0 13 32
Elli Cruickshank Melody 0 15 0 9 24
Matilda Fielding Queeny 4 5 0 6 15
Paisley Swadling Jboy 12 0 0 0 12
Shelby Lang Matilda 0 0 12 0 12
Jessica McDouall Stellar 0 10 0 0 10
Taysha Wadling Phoenix 0 0 0 10 10
Roy Watson Tex 5 4 0 0 9
Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 8 0 0 0 8
Isabelle Townsend Suzi 6 0 0 0 6
Rosie Watson Arnie 0 6 0 0 6
Kacey Woodbury Thunder 3 0 0 0 3
Bella Whitten Ernie 0 0 0 0 0
Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 0 0 0 0 0



Novice Horse End of Year Award 2025
Horse Last Name First Name 16-Mar 4th Apr 17th May 18th May 31-Aug 19-Oct 9th Nov Total

Famous Destiny Ralston Paul 14 12 15 15 15 15 13 99
Glenore Just a Cool Cat Fitzpatrick Nichole 12 8 13 12 14 12 12 83
Eyescutabove Daley Jen 7 13 5 10 8 14 14 71
Valentino Z Ralston Paul 10 2 0 13 12 11 15 63
KND a Streak of Morn Matthews Katina 15 15 9 14 0 0 0 53
Blitzen Ta Fame Dines Rebecca 6 14 8 0 10 13 0 51
Dime a Deck Trickey Emma 5 6 4 7 6 10 10 48
Pretty Famous Stephens Katrina 11 4 2 0 7 9 8 41
Phenomenal Snoop Wadling Taysha 9 1 7 6 1 7 6 37
Glenore Just a Acres Fitzpatrick Nichole 8 0 10 11 0 0 0 29
MCV Star Cat Hausfeld Kayla 13 3 0 9 0 0 0 25
Raff Foster Danielle 2 7 0 0 5 0 11 25
Sweet Fortune N Fame Mearns Mackenzie 0 0 11 0 11 0 2 24
Red Hot N Famous Neaves Clair 0 10 0 5 0 0 9 24
EBS Overflow Litchfield Brittany 0 11 12 0 0 0 0 23
Roc N Arizona Caldwell Jo 0 0 14 0 9 0 0 23
Roc N Hellcat Badior Emily 4 0 3 8 0 6 1 22
Reba on Fire Cook Ben 1 0 0 4 3 0 7 15
Phoenix Edwards Maddi 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13
Rockstar Moss Lou 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 12
Dash Ta Flash Learmonth Brianna 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 12
Instant Roc Learmonth Jacki 0 5 0 0 0 2 4 11
Delta O'Dempsey Casey 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 10
Hickory Dickory Dash Greenwood Kim 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 7
Get Punched Litchfield Brittany 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6
Libby Hungerford Chloe 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 6
One Cool Lil Miss Bonomini Aleysha 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Burst N Dual Leys Riley 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2
STC Rebellin Ta Fame Clark Tamra 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Bonnie Badior Emily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fantastic Fred Fielding Matilda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Queeny Fielding Matilda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indian Whiskey Douglas Bonnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banjo Melmeth Abbey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daddy o Roy Heath Paula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phoenix Wadling Kylie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alkatraz Bugeja Isabella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Butters on the Rocks Hernando Shaelyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A Boy Named Sooz Cook Angaleen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lady May Mordue Haylee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Black Satin McKenzie Jess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shakin Lanky Legs Davies Linda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Rookie 2025

Last Name First Name Horse 16-Mar 4-Apr 17-May 18-May 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total
Stephens Katrina Pretty Famous 14 11 12 8 15 15 14 89
Wadling Taysha Phenomenal Snoop 13 9 15 13 12 14 11 87
Badior Emily Roc N Hellcat 12 0 13 14 9 12 9 69
Neaves Clair Red Hot N Famous 0 14 8 12 8 5 15 62
Bonomini Aleysha One Cool Lil Miss 11 6 10 9 11 8 6 61
Hungerford Chloe Libby 7 12 11 7 10 11 0 58
Cook Ben Reba on Fire 9 0 9 11 14 0 13 56
O'Demsey Casey Delta 8 7 0 10 13 7 10 55
McConnell Teneal Maggie 6 15 6 6 0 0 12 45
Hausfeld Kayla Miss Hank Man 15 10 0 15 3 0 0 43
McBain Alice BJ 10 3 0 0 0 10 8 31
Clark Tamra STC Rebellin Ta Fame 0 2 7 5 0 9 5 28
Pepperall Hayley This Cat a Flame 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 26
Douglas Bonnie Indian Whiskey 3 5 3 0 5 4 4 24
Thurston Stacey Ace 1 1 1 0 4 6 7 20
Litchfield Brittany Get Punched 0 0 14 4 0 0 0 18
Bugeja Isabella Alkatraz 2 8 4 1 0 0 0 15
Kelly Tahlia Verdict 0 4 0 0 7 3 1 15
Fox Rodney Georgie Girl 0 0 2 2 6 2 3 15
Melmeth Abbey Banjo 4 0 5 3 0 0 0 12
Drury Montana Tucker 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Worgan Tegan Chargen Ta Fame 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4
Wadling Kylie Rhoenix 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2
McKenzie Jess Black Satin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Makayla Krystle Pellet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mordue Haylee Lady May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Open Pole Bending 2025
First NAME Last Name Horse Name 16-Mar 31-Aug 19-Oct 9-Nov Total

Jessica Downie Bindaree Braxon 15 14 15 15 59
Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 12 9 13 14 48
Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 13 11 14 9 47
Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 7 8 12 10 37
Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 14 15 0 7 36
Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 5 5 11 11 32
Emily Badior Bonnie 3 4 9 13 29
Linda Davies Tommy 0 6 10 8 24
Mia Anastasi Candie 9 12 0 0 21
Lou Moss Rockstar 4 13 0 0 17
Matilda Fielding Queeny 0 7 0 6 13
Chelsie Storch Buckin For a Dime 0 0 0 0 12
Melissa Peel CFRS Zoro 11 0 0 0 11
Erin King Jill 10 0 0 0 10
Tylana Cox Kadatcha Man 0 10 0 0 10
Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 8 0 0 0 8
Carlene White Mojo 6 0 0 0 6
Emily O'Hare Penny 2 0 0 0 2
Kylie Wadling Phoenix 1 0 0 0 1
Casey O'Dempsey Tommy 0 0 0 0 0
Bel Jade Bailey 0 0 0 0 0
Haylee Mordue Lady May 0 0 0 0 0
Samatha Cleathero Colonels Miss Piggy 0 0 0 0 0


